Hawaii Lobbyist Expenditures
As Reported for January-February 2009
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Chamber of Commerce of Hawaii
Altria/Philip Morris

Honolulu Seawater Air Conditioning LLC
General Contractors Association
Hawaii Association for Justice

Focus on the Family Action

Syngenta Crop Protection

Summerlin Life & Health

Wellcare Health Insurance

Hawaii State Teachers Association
HMSA

Hawthorn Group LLC

Hawaii Crop Improvement Association
Central Pacific Bank

Hawaii Tourism Authority

Maui County

Merck & Co

Medco Health Solutions

Chevron

Outrigger Enterprises

University of Hawaii Professional Assembly
Retail Merchants of Hawaii

Western States Petroleum

Board of Water Supply

American Resort Development Assn
NCL America

Hawaii Society for Respiratory Care
Hawaii Association of Realtors

Wyeth

Hawaii Financial Services Association

$33,353.00
$31,609.35
$25,414.06
$22,950.00
$21,250.00
$20,060.00
$19,658.22
$18,540.00
$18,306.81
$18,306.00
$17,000.00
$16,163.94
$15,429.00
$15,410.20
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$13,960.96
$13,775.00
$13,287.46
$12,446.03
$11,994.66
$11,533.33
$11,111.11
$11,000.00
$10,471.20
$10,394.76
$10,061.78
$10,000.00

$9,999.99



