## Hawaii Lobbyist Expenditures As Reported for January-February 2009

1	Chamber of Commerce of Hawaii	\$33,353.00
2	Altria/Philip Morris	\$31,609.35
3	Honolulu Seawater Air Conditioning LLC	\$25,414.06
4	General Contractors Association	\$22,950.00
5	Hawaii Association for Justice	\$21,250.00
6	Focus on the Family Action	\$20,060.00
7	Syngenta Crop Protection	\$19,658.22
8	Summerlin Life & Health	\$18,540.00
9	Wellcare Health Insurance	\$18,306.81
10	Hawaii State Teachers Association	\$18,306.00
11	HMSA	\$17,000.00
12	Hawthorn Group LLC	\$16,163.94
13	Hawaii Crop Improvement Association	\$15,429.00
14	Central Pacific Bank	\$15,410.20
15	Hawaii Tourism Authority	\$15,000.00
16	Maui County	\$15,000.00
17	Merck & Co	\$15,000.00
18	Medco Health Solutions	\$13,960.96
19	Chevron	\$13,775.00
20	Outrigger Enterprises	\$13,287.46
21	University of Hawaii Professional Assembly	\$12,446.03
22	Retail Merchants of Hawaii	\$11,994.66
23	Western States Petroleum	\$11,533.33
24	Board of Water Supply	\$11,111.11
25	American Resort Development Assn	\$11,000.00
26	NCL America	\$10,471.20
27	Hawaii Society for Respiratory Care	\$10,394.76
28	Hawaii Association of Realtors	\$10,061.78
29	Wyeth	\$10,000.00
30	Hawaii Financial Services Association	\$9,999.99